MONDAY
09:00 LWK FIE
09:35 FIE LWK
10:15 LWK FOA
10:40 FOA LWK

11:15 LWK FIE
11:50 FIE LWK

14:45 LWK FIE
15:20 FIE LWK

FIE - Fair Isle
FOA - Foula
LWK - Tingwall

09:25
10:00
10:30
10:55

11:40
12:15

15:10
15:45

001
002
021
022

005
006

011
012

09:00
09:25

11:00
11:35

14:50
15:15

TUESDAY
LWK FOA 09:15 021
FOA LWK 09:40 022

LWK FIE 11:25 005
FIE LWK 12:00 006

LWK FOA 15:05 025
FOA LWK 15:30 026

Winter Timetable - 3
15.01.24 until 16.02.24

WEDNESDAY
09:00 LWK FOA 09:15 021
09:25 FOA LWK 09:40 022
10:00 LWK FIE 10:25 001
10:35 FIE LWK 11:00 002

09:00

13:50 LWK FOA 14:05 025
14:15 FOA LWK 14:30 026

14:45 LWK FIE 15:10 011
15:20 FIE LWK 15:45 012

THURSDAY

LWK FIE
FIE LWK

LWK FIE
FIE LWK

LWK FIE
FIE LWK

FRIDAY
LWK  FIE
FIE LWK
LWK FOA
FOA LWK

LWK  FIE
FIE LWK

LWK FOA
FOA LWK

09:25
10:00
10:30
10:55

14:05
14:40

15:10
15:35

001
002
021
022

005
006

025
026



